An ISO 9001 Company
FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
− EWL4532V SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                     1/4
●FEATURE
1. Wire wound SMD inductors
2. Highly accurate dimensions and reliable
●Applications

Note4. Inductance tolerance: J: ±5% ; K: ±10% ; M: ±20%
Note5. Ordering Code: TYPE NAME: EWL4532V
                   Inductance Value: 100(10uH)
                   Tolerance Code: □ (see Note4)
Note6. This specification might be changed without notice due to under developing and improving.
      Thank you for your understanding.
G
I
H
An ISO 9001 Company
FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
− EWL4532V SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                     2/4
L TEST FREQ.  Q SRF RDC IDC P/N
 (µH) (MHz) Min (MHz) Min (Ω)Max (mA)Max
EWL4532V-R10□ 0.10 25.2 35 300 0.18 800
EWL4532V-R12□ 0.12 25.2 35 280 0.20 770
EWL4532V-R15□ 0.15 25.2 35 250 0.22 730
EWL4532V-R18□ 0.18 25.2 35 220 0.24 700
EWL4532V-R22□ 0.22 25.2 40 200 0.25 665
EWL4532V-R27□ 0.27 25.2 40 180 0.26 635
EWL4532V-R33□ 0.33 25.2 40 165 0.28 605
EWL4532V-R39□ 0.39 25.2 40 150 0.30 575
EWL4532V-R47□ 0.47 25.2 40 145 0.32 545
EWL4532V-R56□ 0.56 25.2 40 140 0.36 520
EWL4532V-R68□ 0.68 25.2 40 135 0.40 500
EWL4532V-R82□ 0.82 25.2 40 130 0.45 475
EWL4532V-1R0□ 1.0 7.96 50 100 0.50 450
EWL4532V-1R2□ 1.2 7.96 50 80 0.55 430
EWL4532V-1R5□ 1.5 7.96 50 70 0.60 410
EWL4532V-1R8□ 1.8 7.96 50 60 0.65 390
EWL4532V-2R2□ 2.2 7.96 50 55 0.70 380
EWL4532V-2R7□ 2.7 7.96 50 50 0.75 370
EWL4532V-3R3□ 3.3 7.96 50 45 0.80 355
EWL4532V-3R9□ 3.9 7.96 50 40 0.90 330
EWL4532V-4R7□ 4.7 7.96 50 35 1.00 315
EWL4532V-5R6□ 5.6 7.96 50 33 1.10 300
EWL4532V-6R8□ 6.8 7.96 50 27 1.20 285
EWL4532V-8R2□ 8.2 7.96 50 25 1.40 270
EWL4532V-100□ 10 2.52 50 20 1.60 250
EWL4532V-120□ 12 2.52 50 18 2.00 225
EWL4532V-150□ 15 2.52 50 17 2.50 200
EWL4532V-180□ 18 2.52 50 15 2.80 190
EWL4532V-220□ 22 2.52 50 13 3.20 180
EWL4532V-270□ 27 2.52 50 12 3.60 170
EWL4532V-330□ 33 2.52 50 11 4.00 160
EWL4532V-390□ 39 2.52 50 10 4.50 150
EWL4532V-470□ 47 2.52 50 10 5.00 140
EWL4532V-560□ 56 2.52 50 9 5.50 135
EWL4532V-680□ 68 2.52 50 9 6.00 130
An ISO 9001 Company
FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
− EWL4532V SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                     3/4
P/N
L
(µH)
TEST FREQ.
(MHz)
Q
Min
SRF
(MHz) Min
RDC
(Ω)Max
IDC
(mA)Max
EWL4532V-820□ 82 2.52 50 8 7.00 120
EWL4532V-101□ 100 0.796 40 8 8.00 110
EWL4532V-121□ 120 0.796 40 6 8.00 110
EWL4532V-151□ 150 0.796 40 5 9.00 105
EWL4532V-181□ 180 0.796 40 5 9.50 105
EWL4532V-221□ 220 0.796 40 4 10.0 100
EWL4532V-271□ 270 0.796 40 4 12.0 92
EWL4532V-331□ 330 0.796 40 3.5 14.0 85
EWL4532V-391□ 390 0.796 40 3.0 18.0 80
EWL4532V-471□ 470 0.796 40 3.0 26.0 62
EWL4532V-561□ 560 0.796 40 3.0 30.0 50
EWL4532V-681□ 680 0.796 40 3.0 30.0 50
EWL4532V-821□ 820 0.796 40 2.5 35.0 30
EWL4532V-102□ 1000 0.252 20 2.5 40.0 30
An ISO 9001 Company
FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
− EWL4532V SERIES
Specifications and dimensions subject to change.                                     4/4